
Incandescent Lamps

Product Order

Code
Bulb 

Shape

Watts

(W)

Bulb Dia

(mm)

Bulb Length

(mm)

Base Initial Lumens

(lm)

Average Life

(h)

Std.   

Pkg.  Qty.

LW230V  25W

LW230V  40W

LW230V  50W

LW230V  60W

LW230V  75W

LW230V  100W

25

40

50

60

75

100

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

60

60

60

60

60

60

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

230

415

477

710

940

1,340

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

105

105

105

105

105

105

50

50

50

50

50

50

General Services Lamps (GSL)
There is two types of GSL: Clear and Diffused. 

Clear type is the best suited for the location where requires a glittering light like 

chandeliers and crystal glasses.

Diffused type with Electric Static Coating reduces glare and harsh shadows. This 
type can be used at every location at home and office. 

Volts

(V)

230

230

230

230

230

230

Beam Lamps (PAR 38)
An accurately press formed reflector that strongly focuses the beam for a sharply 

defined circle of illumination. There are many uses for accent lighting to make a 

certain object stand out from the environment.

The lamp also has high mechanical strength for use both indoors and outdoors.
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(W)
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(h)

Std.   

Pkg.  Qty.

BRS220V 100W

BRS220V 150W

BRF220V 100W

BRF220V 150W

100

150

100

150

121

121

121

121

E27

E27

E27

E27

850

1,450

850

1,450

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

135

135

135

135

10

10

10

10

Volts

(V)

220

220

220

220

Beam Type

Spot

Spot

Flood

Flood

Approx. Beam

Spread(degrees)

18

18

35

35

Luminous Intensityn

in Center of bean(cd)

2,400

4,700

1,400

2,500

Note : Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base is also available


